
PROGRAMME SPORTIF (FR)/EVENT SCHEDULE IN
FRENCH

Sunday 25th May 2025

START END RACE

ELITE WOMEN'S OMNIUM - SCRATCH

ELITE MEN'S OMNIUM - SCRATCH

WOMEN'S ELITE KEIRIN - ROUND 1

KEIRIN ELITE MEN - SERIES

11:00 am 11:18 am

11:18 am 11:36 am

11:36 am 11:48 am

11:48 am 12:12 pm

12:12 pm 12:32 pm

12:32 pm 12:50 pm

12:50 pm 1:08 pm

U19 SCRATCH

ELITE WOMEN'S OMNIUM - TEMPO

ELITE MEN'S OMNIUM - TEMPO

U19 SCRATCH PODIUM1:08 pm

1:13 pm

1:25 pm

1:13 pm

1:25 pm

1:37 pm

KEIRIN ELITE WOMEN’S - 1/2 FINAL

KEIRIN ELITE MEN’S - 1/2 FINAL



PROGRAMME SPORTIF (FR)/EVENT SCHEDULE IN
FRENCH

Sunday 25th May 2025

START

1:37 pm

1:55 pm

2:13 pm

2:53 pm

3:05 pm

3:17 pm

3:32 pm

END RACE

ELITE WOMEN'S OMNIUM - ELIMINATION

ELITE MEN'S OMNIUM - ELIMINATION

AMERICAN U19

1:55 pm

2:13 pm

2:53 pm

3:05 pm

3:17 pm

3:32 pm

4:02 pm

KEIRIN ELITE WOMEN’S - FINALS

KEIRIN ELITE MEN’S - FINALS

PODIUM AMERICAN U19, KEIRIN ELITE WOMEN’S/MEN’S

ELITE WOMEN'S OMNIUM - POINTS RACE

ELITE MEN'S OMNIUM - POINTS RACE

ELITE WOMEN'S/MEN'S OMNIUM PODIUM

4:02 pm 4:37 pm

4:37 pm 4:47 pm


