## PROGRAMME SPORTIF (FR)/EVENT SCHEDULE IN FRENCH

## Sunday 25th May 2025

START	END	RACE	
11:00 am	11:18 am	ELITE WOMEN'S OMNIUM - SCRATCH	
11:18 am	11:36 am	ELITE MEN'S OMNIUM - SCRATCH	
11:36 am	11:48 am	Women's elite keirin - round 1	
11:48 am	12:12 pm	KEIRIN ELITE MEN - SERIES	
12:12 pm	12:32 pm	U19 SCRATCH	
12:32 pm	12:50 pm	ELITE WOMEN'S OMNIUM - TEMPO	
12:50 pm	1:08 pm	ELITE MEN'S OMNIUM - TEMPO	$\sim$ $\sim$
1:08 pm	1:13 pm	U19 SCRATCH PODIUM	
1:13 pm	1:25 pm	KEIRIN ELITE WOMEN'S - 1/2 FINAL	
1:25 pm	1:37 pm	KEIRIN ELITE MEN'S - 1/2 FINAL	$\times$













## PROGRAMME SPORTIF (FR)/EVENT SCHEDULE IN FRENCH

Sunday 25th May 2025

START	END	RACE	
1:37 pm	7 1:55 pm	ELITE WOMEN'S OMNIUM - ELIMINATION	
1:55 pm	2:13 pm	ELITE MEN'S OMNIUM - ELIMINATION	
2:13 pm	2:53 pm	AMERICAN U19	
2:53 pm	3:05 pm	KEIRIN ELITE WOMEN'S - FINALS	
3:05 pm	3:17 pm	KEIRIN ELITE MEN'S - FINALS	
3:17 pm	3:32 pm	PODIUM AMERICAN U19, KEIRIN ELITE WOMEN'S/MEN'S	
3:32 pm	4:02 pm	ELITE WOMEN'S OMNIUM - POINTS RACE	
4:02 pm	4:37 pm	ELITE MEN'S OMNIUM - POINTS RACE	
4:37 pm	4:47 pm	ELITE WOMEN'S/MEN'S OMNIUM PODIUM	











